
STARTERS

Chicken, vegetable and cheese crispy roll served with sweet chili sauce
Trio Spring Roll With Sweet Chili Sauce

Mini Smoked Salmon Quiche
Quiche filled with creamy egg custard, smoked salmon, and herbs

Italian Bruschetta
Toasted bread topped with diced tomatoes, taponada and guacamole

Assortment of premium cheeses paired with a variety of marinated and olives
Cheese & Olives Platter

Shrimp Cocktail Salad With Lemon Aioli
Shrimp served over crisp greens and fresh vegetables, paired with a zesty lemon aioli

COLD APPETIZERS

Thinly sliced  beef pastrami, delicately arranged and garnished with rocca
and a drizzle of olive oil 

Homemade Beef Pastrami Carpaccio

Assortment of cold appetizers, hummus, baba ghanoush, tabbouleh, muhammara, and dips 

Nest Lobster With Avocado Salad
Lobster medallions nestled in a creamy avocado salad

Cold Arabic Mezza

Guacamole With Tortilla Chips
 Avocado guacamole seasoned with lime, cilantro, and spices, served with crispy tortilla chips

Rocca salad With Strawberry
Arugula leaves tossed with strawberries, drizzled with balsamic glaze and olive oil

PRICE (SAR) CAL

59.00

59.00

59.00

69.00

59.00

59.00

70.00

95.00

65.00

65.00

1834

400

169.5

650

250

630

55

499

380.4

350



HOT APPETIZER

Fried mozzarella bites served with a rich marinara sauce
Mini Mozzarella Balls with Marinara

Tempura Prawns With Sweet Chili Sauce
Fried prawns coated in light tempura batter, served with a sweet chili dipping

Spicy Chicken Wings With BBQ Sauce
Chicken wings marinated with spices, fried and coated with BBQ sauce 

Fried chicken tenders served with a smooth and tangy honey mustard sauce
Chicken Tenders With Honey Mustard Sauce

Nest Angus Beef Burger With Caramelized Onion And Melted Cheese
Beef patty grilled to perfection, topped with sweet caramelized onions & cheese,
served in a toasted bun

SANDWICHES

Sliced bread with silky smoked salmon and smooth cream cheese, accented with fresh herbs

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Sandwich

Petta bread wrap filled with smoky grilled vegetables and creamy hummus

Nest Crispy Fried Chicken Burger
 Chicken breast coated in a crispy crust, layered in a burger bun
with fresh lettuce, pickles, and sauce

Grilled Veggies With Hummus Wrap

Chicken Grill Club Sandwich
Grilled chicken breast layered with lettuce, tomatoes and mayo between toasted  bread

PRICE (SAR) CAL

65.00

99.00

69.00

79.00

85.00

69.00

55.00

79.00

69.00

40

500

600

171.6

1100

5.5

35.9

800

1540

Nest Hot Mezza
Assortment of hot appetizers, including fried kibbeh, fatayer, spring rolls.

70.00 88



PIZZA

Pizza topped with rich tomato sauce, melted mozzarella cheese,
and fragrant fresh basil leaves

Margherita Pizza with Fresh Basil

Frutti De Mare Pizza
Pizza topped with prawns, calamari, mussels, and rich tomato sauce,
finished with mozzarella and fresh herbs 

Quattro Fromaggio
Pizza topped with a blend of four cheeses

Pizza dough topped with spicy pepperoni slices, melted mozzarella cheese,
and rich tomato sauce

Pepperoni Pizza

Fettuccine Alfredo with Grilled Chicken
Grilled chicken breast served over fettuccine pasta tossed with Alfredo sauce,
sprinkled of parmesan and herbs 

PASTA

Shrimp tossed with pasta in a spicy Arrabiata sauce made from tomatoes, garlic, and chili

Shrimp & Pasta Al Arrabiata

Spaghetti topped with a rich and hearty meat sauce made from minced beef, tomatoes,
garlic, and herbs 

Spaghetti Bolognaise

PRICE (SAR) CAL

59.00

89.00

59.00

59.00

69.00

79.00

69.00

900

853.8

900

950

124.7

500

1200



MAIN COURSE

Ribeye steak grilled , served with a creamy green peppercorn sauce
Grilled Ribeye Steak with Green Pepper Sauce

American-Style Roasted Chicken with Mustard
 Roasted Half chicken seasoned with e spices, glazed with tangy mustard sauce 

Fish and Chips with Tartar Sauce
Crispy battered fish fillets served with french fries and a side of tangy tartar sauce

Tossed noodles with tender chicken, vegetables, and savory sauces
Stir Fried Noodles with Chicken

Nest BBQ Mix grill
Assortment of grilled meats chicken, beef, lamb, and kofta, marinated and cooked overgrill 

PRICE (SAR) CAL

175.00

89.00

79.00

79.00

175.00

61.4

700

550

104.9

1800



DESSERT

Taco shell filled with scoops of vanilla, chocolate, and strawberry ice cream,
topped with syrupchocolate chips

Taco Ice Cream (vanilla, Chocolate & Strawberry)

Yogurt Pudding with Mango
 Dessert made with smooth yogurt pudding, topped with fresh mango cubes

Cheesecakes with Berries
Slice-sized cheesecakes topped with a vibrant mix of fresh berries

Custard dessert topped with caramelized sugar
Maple Crème Brûlée

Opera Cake
Made with almond sponge cake, coffee syrup, layered with coffee buttercream
and dark chocolate ganache

Italian dessert made with layers of coffee-soaked ladyfingers, mascarpone cream,
and cocoa powder

Tiramisu

Baked dessert made with layers of puff pastry, milk, cream, nuts, and raisins

Slice Fruits of The Season
Fresh, seasonal fruits cut into bite-sized pieces

Um Ali

Oriental Sweet 
A variety of traditional Middle Eastern made with nuts, honey, phyllo pastry,baklava,
basbousa, and maamoul.

PRICE (SAR) CAL

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

55.00

79.00

350

65.7

350

300

350

283

286

24.4

96.3

Carrot Cake
Spiced cake made with grated carrots, layered sponge cake and cream cheese

45.00 408



BEVERAGE MENU

Waterlemon Lemonada

R&B Mojito

Ginger Zest

Saudi Champagne - Glass

Mocktail of the Day

Orange Juice

Fresh Lemon Mint - Juice

Pineapple Jiuce

Apple Juice

PRICE (SAR)

Sweet-melon Juice

Carrot Juice

Water Melon Juice

MOCKTAILS

FRESH JUICE

SOFT DRINKS

Mineral Water (S.Bernardo)- Big

Red Bull

Coca-Cola Zero

Coca-Cola

Sprite Zero

Sprite

WATER

Petit Beret

Budwizer

Sparkling Water (Perrier)- Small

Sparkling Water (Perrier)- Big

Mineral Water (S.Bermardo)- Small

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

PRICE (SAR)

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

25.00

25.00

20.00

35.00

15.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

40.00

30.00

40.00Avocado Juice 40.00



BEVERAGE MENU

Saudi Coffee - Dallah

Turkish Coffee

American Coffee

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappuccino

Macchiato

Latte Macchiato

PRICE (SAR)

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

HOT COFFEE COLD COFFEE

English Breakfast Tea

Iced Mocha

Iced Lattee

Iced Cappuccino

Iced American Coffee

TEA

Chamomile Tea

Moroccan Mint Tea

Early Grey Tea

Green Tea

PRICE (SAR)

50.00

25.00

30.00

30.00

25.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

25.00

30.00

25.00

25.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

25.00



قدم مع صلصة الفلفل ا��لو ا��ار.
ُ
لفائف مقرمشة بالدجاج وا��ضار وا���ن، ت

لفائف س��ينغ روول مع صلصة الفلفل ا��لو

ترتة صغ��ة السلمون المدخن الصغ��
ك�ش محشو ب�اس��د البيض الكر���، وسمك السلمون المدخن، والأعشاب.

بروش�تا إيطالية

طبق ج�ن وز�تون

خ�� محمص مغطى بالطماطم المقطعة، والتابونادا، وا��وا�امو��.

�شكيلة من الأجبان الفاخرة مع �شكيلة من التت�يلات والز�تون.

سلطة كوكتيل الرو�يان مع أيو�� الليمون

رو�يان يُقدم فوق خضراوات مقرمشة وخضراوات طازجة، مع صلصة أيو�� الليمون المنعشة.

�ار�ا�شيو ��م بقري باس��امي 

شرائح رقيقة من ��م ال�سطرمة، مُرتبة �عناية ومُز�نة با��رج�� ورشة من ز�ت الز�تون.

مقبلات عر�ية باردة

�شكيلة من المقبلات الباردة، وا��مص، والبابا غنوج، والتبولة، وا��مرة، والصلصات.

سلطة استاكوزا البحر مع الأفو�ادو

ميداليات جراد البحر مُغطاة �سلطة أفو�ادو كر�مية.

 الافو�ادو مع رقائق التورتيلا

جوا�امو�� الأفو�ادو مُتبل بالليمون، والكز�رة، والتوابل، وُ�قدم مع رقائق التورتيلا المقرمشة.

سلطة جرج�� مع الفراولة
أوراق جرج�� مُقلية مع الفراولة، مُز�نة بصلصة بلسميك وز�ت ز�تون.

مقبلات خفيفة

مقبلات باردة

59.00

59.00

59.00

69.00

59.00

السعر (ر.س)

59.00

70.00

95.00

65.00

65.00

السعرات ا��رار�ة 

1834

400

169.5

650

250

630

499

55

350

380.4



قدم مع صلصة مار�نارا غنية
ُ
جبنة موزار�لا مقلية. لقيمات ت

مقبلات حارة

رو�يان تمبورا مع صلصة الفلفل ا��لو ا��ار

جم��ي مق�� مغطى ���ينة تمبورا خفيفة، يُقدم مع صلصة الفلفل ا��لو ا��ار

أجنحة دجاج  مع صلصة البار�كيو

اصا�ع دجاج مقلية مع صلصة ا��ردل والعسل

أجنحة دجاج متبلة بال��ارات، مقلية ومغطاة بصلصة البار�كيو

ساندو��ش

برجر ��م أنجوس مع البصل المكرمل وا��بنة الذائبة 
فط��ة ��م بقري مشو�ة بإتقان، مغطاة بالبصل المكرمل ا��لو وا���ن، تقدم �� خ�� محمص.

ساندو��ش سلمون مدخن مع جبنة كر�مية

خ�� شرائح مع سمك سلمون مدخن ناعم وج�ن كر��� ناعم، مضاف إليھ أعشاب طازجة.

ساندو�ش ملفوف بخضراوات مشو�ة مع حمص

لفافة خ�� ب�تا محشوة بخضراوات مشو�ة مدخنة وحمص كر���.

برجر دجاج مق�� مقرمش

صدر دجاج مغطى ���ينة مقرمشة، موضوع �� خ�� برجر مع خس طازج ومخلل وصلصة..

ساندو��ش �لوب دجاج مشوي
صدر دجاج مشوي مغطى بطبقات من ا��س والطماطم والمايون�� ب�ن ا���� ا��مص.

قدم مع صلصة خردل بالعسل ناعمة ولاذعة
ُ
قطع دجاج مقلية ت

كرات الموزار�لا  مع صلصة مار�نارا

�شكيلة من المقبلات الساخنة، بما �� ذلك الكبة المقلية، والفطائر، ولفائف الر�يع.

65.00

99.00

69.00

79.00

70.00

السعر(ر.س)

85.00

69.00

55.00

79.00

69.00

40

500

600

مقبلات ساخنة

171.6

88

1100

5.5

35.9

800

1540

السعرات ا��رار�ة  



بي��ا مغطاة بصلصة طماطم غنية، وج�ن موزار�لا ذائب، وأوراق ر�حان طازجة عطر�ة.

بي��ا

بي��ا فواكھ البحر

بي��ا مغطاة بالرو�يان، وا��بار، و��� البحر، وصلصة طماطم غنية، ومز�نة بجبنة موزار�لا وأعشاب طازجة.

بي��ا بي��و�ي

بي��ا مغطاة بمز�ج من أر�عة أنواع من ا���ن.

باستا

باستا فيتو�شي�� ألفر�دو مع دجاج مشوي

صدر دجاج مشوي يقدم فوق معكرونة فيتو�شي�� ممزوجة بصلصة ألفر�دو. مُرشوش بجبنة البارم��ان والأعشاب.

رو�يان ومعكرونة أرابياتا

جم��ي مُقلب مع المعكرونة �� صلصة أرابياتا حارة مصنوعة من الطماطم والثوم والفلفل ا��ار.

إسباجي�� بولون��

سباجي�� مُغطاة بصلصة ��م غنية وشهية مصنوعة من ال��م المفروم والطماطم والثوم والأعشاب.

��ينة بي��ا مغطاة �شرائح بي��و�ي حارة، وجبنة موزار�لا ذائبة، وصلصة طماطم غنية.

بي��ا مارغر�تا مع بالر�حان 

بي��ا ا���ن الار�عة

السعر(ر.س)

59.00

89.00

59.00

59.00

69.00

79.00

69.00

900

853.8

900

950

124.7

500

1200

السعرات ا��رار�ة 



قدم مع صلصة الفلفل الأخضر الكر�مية.
ُ
شر�حة ��م ر�باي مشو�ة، ت

دجاج با��ردل مشوي ع�� الطر�قة الأمر�كية

نصف دجاجة مشو�ة متبلة بال��ارات، ومغطاة بصلصة ا��ردل اللاذعة.وأعشاب طازجة.

نودلز مقلية مع دجاج

قدم مع بطاطا مقلية وصلصة تارتار لاذعة.
ُ
شرائح سمك مقرمشة مغطاة بالبقسماط، ت

�شكيلة من ال��وم المشو�ة: دجاج، ��م بقري، ��م ضأن، وكفتة، متبلة ومشو�ة.

نودلز مش�لة مع دجاج طري، خضار، وصلصات لذيذة.

س�يك بقر ر�باي مشوي مع صلصة الفلفل الأخضر

سمك و�طاطس مقلية مع صلصة التارتار

مشو�ات ��م مش�لة 

175.00

89.00

السعر (ر.س) 

79.00

79.00

175.001800

104.9

550

700

61.4

السعرات ا��رار�ة الاطباق الرئ�سية



غلاف تا�و محشو بكرات من آ�س كر�م الفانيليا والشو�ولاتة والفراولة، مغطى �شراب رقائق الشو�ولاتة.

بود�غ ز�ادي مع مانجو

حلوى مصنوعة من بود�غ الز�ادي الناعم، مغطاة بمكعبات مانجو طازجة.

كر�م بروليھ �شراب القيقب

كع�ات ج�ن صغ��ة مغطاة بمز�ج را�ع من التوت الطازج.

حلوى �اس��د مغطاة بالسكر المكرمل.

آ�س كر�م تاكو (فانيليا، شوكولاتة، وفراولة)

�ش�� كيك مع توت

كعكة متبلة مصنوعة من ا��زر الم�شور، كعكة إسفنجية متعددة الطبقات، وجبنة كر�مية.

كعكة الأو�را

مصنوعة من كيكة إسفنجية باللوز، وشراب القهوة، ومغطاة بكر�مة ز�دة القهوة وغاناش الشو�ولاتة الداكنة.

كعكة ا��زر

ت��ام�سو

حلوى إيطالية مصنوعة من طبقات من �س�و�ت أصا�ع السيدة المنقوعة �� القهوة،

 وكر�مة الماس�ار�و�ي، وم��وق ال�ا�او.

أم ع��

حلوى مخبوزة مصنوعة من طبقات من ��ينة البف باس��ي، وا��ليب، والقشطة، والمكسرات، والز��ب.

شرائح فواكھ الموسم

فواكھ طازجة موسمية مقطعة إ�� قطع صغ��ة.

��ن حلو�ات شرقية

ا��لو�ات

45.00

السعر(ر.س)

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

55.00

79.00

350

65.7

350

283

350

408

300

96.3

24.4

286

�شكيلة من ا��لو�ات الشرق أوسطية التقليدية المصنوعة من المكسرات، والعسل، و��ينة الفيلو،

 والبقلاوة، وال�سبوسة، والمعمول.

السعرات ا��رار�ة 

 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



آر آند �ي موهيتو

موكتيل التفاح الأخضر و ا��زر بالزنجبيل

موكتيل البطيخ و الليمون

الكوكتيل اليومي

فاكهة اليوم

عص�� برتقال

سعودي شامبانيا - �أس

عص�� أناناس

ليمون بالنعناع - مث��

عص�� تفاح

عص�� شمام

عص�� بطيخ 

قائمة المشرو�ات

35.00

السعر(ر.س)

35.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

30.00

30.00

25.00

25.00

20.00

35.00

15.00

عص�� جزر

الموكتيلات

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

40.00عص�� أفو�ادو

السعر(ر.س) المشرو�ات الغاز�ة

س��ايت

25.00

25.00

25.00 س��ايت ز�رو

كو�ا كولا

كوكلا كولا ز�رو

40.00ر�د بول

المياه

مياه معدنية - كب��ة

مياه معدنية - صغ��ة

مياه فواره - كب��ة

مياه فواره - صغ��ة

بد وآيزر

الشع�� الغ�� الكحو��

30.00

40.00 بي�يت ب��ت



قهوة تركية

قهوة أمر�كية

دلة القهوة السعودية

قهوة إس���سو

مي�اتو

أم��ي�انو

قهوة إس���سو - دبل

�اب�ش�نو

لاتيھ مي�اتو

مو�ا

شوكولاتة ساخنة

قائمة المشرو�ات

50.00

السعر(ر.س)

25.00

30.00

30.00

25.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

25.00

30.00

25.00

25.00

القهوة الساخنة

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

السعر(ر.س) القهوة الباردة

قهوة أمر�كية مث��ة

30.00

30.00

30.00 �اب�ش�نو مث��

كو�� لآتيھ مث��ة

مو�ا مث��ة

الشاي

شاي إنجل��ي

شاي أخضر

شاي إر�� جري

شاي مغر�ي بالنعناع

25.00بابونج


